
 

    

 

 

 

Bevölkerungsfortschreibung 

Gemeinde Weisenbach 

Monat September 2022 

  

Weisenbach 

 

      

           Au 

      

       Neudorf 

    

       Gesamt 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

31.08.22 

 

 

       1.793 

 

 

             603 

 

 

              131 

 

 

         2.527        

Zugang 

Zuzüge 

Geburten 

Weggang 

Wegzüge 

Sterbefälle 

 

            14                

              2    

             

            17        

              1  

 

                 2 

                 0 

 

                 2 

                 1 

  

                  0 

                  0  

 

                  3 

                  0 

 

              16 

                2 

 

              22                 

          2 

Stand der 

Bevölkerung 

30.09.22 

 

       1.791 

 

             602          

 

              128             

 

  2.521          

 


